
Girls Day 1 Parings

Trinity Valley  Hockaday  FWCDS 
10:00 Meredith Cook 78 Laura Weil 94 Kyle Fraser 85
10:08 Jessica Reinhard 95 Brooke Shelton 98 Julia Jennings 92
10:16 Liz Jasper 98 Sandy Lee DQ Annie Heinzelmann 93
10:24 Hayley Perryman 109 Jane Song 114 Nancy Bonds 103
10:32 Avery Crofford 99 Tita Pena 103 Samantha Berry 111

SMH  St. Stephen's  Greenhill 
10:40 CC Buford 85 Adrienne Jackson 86 Christine Voisinet 91
10:48 Parker Shea 102 Shea Hankamer 79 Hadley McPherson 101
10:56 Sarah Ngo 101 Danye Jiang 117 Alex Masri 114
11:04 Regan Shea 117 Cooper‐Halie Berrigan 106
11:12 Maddie Perez 109 Cooper‐Kayla Udell 111 HH‐Courtney Cass 100

St. Andrew's  Kinkaid  Casady 
11:20 Meagan Cook 102 Christina Cantu 74 Samaan Ghani 95
11:28 Kendle Windham 94 Kathryn Younger 104 Amanda Najera 100
11:36 Sharon Houstoun 102 Avery Geisler 117 Claire Robinson 109
11:44 Hailey Hunter 97 Noureen Nanjee 121 Laura Joullian 95
11:52 Sarah Thompson 120 Kate Bentsen 114 Sarah Puls 125

St. John's  EHS All Saints 
12:00 Helen Modesett 101 Lauren Boone 81 Caroline Hogg 114
12:08 Susan Frost 111 Meghan Horne 115 Lee Searcy 107
12:16 Julie Timte 112 Heather Almond 120 Nicole Kramer WD
12:24 Margeaux Epner 106 Cooper‐Megan Doyle 108 Callie Garza 111
12:32 Samantha Heinle 115 Cooper‐Julie Johansen 96 Rosalyn Barnett 113

SPC Golf Championships
Monday April 26, 2010
Woodforest Golf Club



Girls Day 2 Parings

EHS All Saints  St. John's 
10:00 Heather Almond 120 Alexa Fleet 121 Samantha Heinle 131
10:08 Meghan Horne 123 Rosalyn Barnett 120 Margeaux Epner 113
10:16 Lauren Boone 82 Callie Garza 121 Julie Timte WD
10:24 Cooper‐Halie Berrigan 116 Lee Searcy 105 Susan Frost 103
10:32 Cooper‐Kayla Udell DQ Caroline Hogg 108 Helen Modesett 101

St. Andrew's  Hockaday  Greenhill 
10:40 Sarah Thompson WD Tita Pena 101 Alex Masri WD
10:48 Hailey Hunter 106 Jane Song 100 Hadley McPherson 99
10:56 Sharon Houstoun 107 Sandy Lee 97 Christine Voisinet 88
11:04 Kendle Windham 107 Brooke Shelton 96 Cooper‐Julie Johansen 101
11:12 Meagan Cook 94 Laura Weil 95 Cooper‐Megan Doyle 109

SMH  Casady  Kinkaid 
11:20 Maddie Perez 108 Sarah Puls 118 Noureen Nanjee 116
11:28 Regan Shea 115 Laura Joullian 106 Avery Geisler 113
11:36 Sarah Ngo 91 Claire Robinson 111 Kate Bentsen 111
11:44 Parker Shea 101 Amanda Najera DQ Kathryn Younger 113
11:52 CC Buford 85 Samaan Ghani 90 Christina Cantu 72

FWCDS  Trinity Valley  St. Stephen's 
12:00 Samantha Berry 104 Avery Crofford 95 Danye Jiang 119
12:08 Nancy Bonds 103 Hayley Perryman 101 Shea Hankamer 90
12:16 Annie Heinzelmann 93 Liz Jasper 92 Adrienne Jackson 85
12:24 Julia Jennings 98 Jessica Reinhard 105 HH‐Courtney Cass 101
12:32 Kyle Fraser DQ Meredith Cook 81

SPC Golf Championships
Tuesday April 27, 2010
Woodforest Golf Club



Name School Day 1 Day 2 Total School Day 1 Day 2 Total
Christina Cantu Kinkaid  74 72 146 ALL SPC Trinity Valley 271 268 539
Meredith Cook Trinity Valley  78 81 159 ALL SPC FWCD 270 294 564
Lauren Boone EHS 81 82 163 ALL SPC SMH 288 277 565
Shea Hankamer St. Stephen's  79 90 169 ALL SPC St. Stephen's 282 294 576
CC Buford SMH  85 85 170 ALL SPC Hockaday 295 282 577
Adrienne Jackson St. Stephen's  86 85 171 ALL SPC Kinkaid 292 296 588
Christine Voisinet Greenhill  91 88 179 ALL SPC Casady 290 307 597
Samaan Ghani Casady  95 90 185 ALL SPC St. Andrew's 293 307 600
Annie Heinzelmann FWCDS  93 93 186 ALL SPC St. John's 318 317 635
Brooke Shelton Hockaday  98 90 188 ALL SPC Cooper 310 326 636
Laura Weil Hockaday  94 95 189 EHS 316 325 641
Julia Jennings FWCDS  92 98 190 All Saints 331 333 664
Liz Jasper Trinity Valley  98 92 190
Sarah Ngo SMH  101 91 192
Avery Crofford Trinity Valley  99 95 194
Meagan Cook St. Andrew's  102 94 196
Julie Johansen Cooper 96 101 197
Jessica Reinhard Trinity Valley  95 105 200
Hadley McPherson Greenhill  101 99 200
Laura Joullian Casady  95 106 201
Courtney Cass Holland Hall 100 101 201
Kendle Windham St. Andrew's  94 107 201
Helen Modesett St. John's  101 101 202
Parker Shea SMH  102 101 203
Hailey Hunter St. Andrew's  97 106 203
Tita Pena Hockaday  103 101 204
Nancy Bonds FWCDS  103 103 206
Sharon Houstoun St. Andrew's  102 107 209
Hayley Perryman Trinity Valley  109 101 210
Lee Searcy All Saints  107 105 212
Jane Song Hockaday  114 100 214
Susan Frost St. John's  111 103 214
Samantha Berry FWCDS  111 104 215
Megan Doyle Cooper 108 109 217
Kathryn Younger Kinkaid  104 113 217
Maddie Perez SMH  109 108 217
Margeaux Epner St. John's  106 113 219
Claire Robinson Casady  109 111 220
Halie Berrigan Cooper 106 116 222
Caroline Hogg All Saints  114 108 222
Kate Bentsen Kinkaid  114 111 225
Avery Geisler Kinkaid  117 113 230

SPC Golf Championships
April 26 ‐ 27, 2010

Woodforest Golf Club



Name School Day 1 Day 2 Total
Callie Garza All Saints  111 121 232
Regan Shea SMH  117 115 232
Rosalyn Barnett All Saints  113 120 233
Danye Jiang St. Stephen's  117 119 236
Noureen Nanjee Kinkaid  121 116 237
Meghan Horne EHS 115 123 238
Heather Almond EHS 120 120 240
Sarah Puls Casady  125 118 243
Samantha Heinle St. John's  115 131 246


